Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
2 3 4 9:30 Check in RR 7
9:30 Check in RR 9:30 Check in RR 10:00 Bus Ride OOF 10:15 Chronicles RR 10:15 Chronicles RR 9:30 Check in RR 9:30 Check in RR

10:00 Chronicles RR
10:30 Bingo NDR
11:30 Shop Cart NDR
1:00 Explore Outdoors
2:00 May Day Trivia &

Rhyme Time NP |3:15 Meditation NDR | for MDR 4:30 Talk about It AV |4:30 Visit SP Word Mining MLR  |4:30 Chit Chat AV
May Day 4:00 Music Fun AV 4:00 Sensory AV Cinco de Mayo 4:30 Visits NP

10:00 Dog Therapy NP
11:00 Balloon Bop NP
1:30 Explore Outdoors
2:00 Bingo NDR

3:00 Shop Cart NDR

10:15 Bible Study AL
11:00 Move It NDR
1:30 Chronicles RR
2:00 Worship Service
MDR

3:15 Craft Center Pieces

10:30 Explore Outdoors
11:00 Old Maid MLR
2:00 Bingo NDR

3:00 Shop Cart NDR
4:00 Balloon Bop AV

10:30 Pretty Nails SP
11:30 Rosary MLR

1:00 Nail Art AV

2:00 Cinco de Mayo Treat NP
3:00 Snack Time AV

3:30 Fancy Nails NP

10:15 Chronicles RR
10:30 Bingo NDR
11:30 Shop Cart NDR
2:00 Entertainment AL
3:30 Mother’s Day

10:30 Visits SP
11:00 Visits NP
11:30 Visits AV
1:30 Paint and Sip MLR
2:30 Snack Cart

9:30 Check in RR
10:00 Chronicles RR
10:30 Bingo NDR
11:30 Shop Cart NDR
1:00 Explore Outdoors

9
9:30 Check in RR
10:00 Dog Therapy NP
11:00 Balloon Bop NP
1:30 Explore Outdoors
2:00 Bingo NDR
3:00 Shop Cart NDR

10
10:00 Bus Ride OOF
10:15 Bible Study AL
11:00 Move It NDR
1:00 Chronicles RR
2:00 Craft Time NP

11
10:15 Chronicles RR
10:30 Piano Music AL
11:00 UNO Cards MLR
2:00 Bingo NDR
3:00 Shop Cart NDR
4:00 Balloon Bop AV

. 12
9:30 Check in RR

10:15 Chronicles RR
10:30 Pretty Nails SP
11:30 Rosary MLR
1:00 Nail Art AV
2:00 Ice Cream RR

13
9:30 Check in RR
10:15 Chronicles RR
10:30 Bingo NDR
11:30 Shop Cart NDR
2:00 Entertainment AL
3:30 Explore Outdoors

14
9:30 Check in RR
10:30 Visits SP
11:00 Visits NP
11:30 Visits AV
2:00 Snack Cart RR

. d 3:00 Snack Time AV . :
290 Mother's Dy 13:15 Meditation NDR |3:00 Explore Outdoors [4:30 Talic about It AV [3:30 Fancy Nails NP |4:30 Visits NP 450/ Chit Chat AV
Mother's Day 4:00 Music Fun AV 4:00 Sensory AV 4:30 Visit SP
15 16 418|9:30 Check in RR 19 20 21
9:30 Check In RR 9:30 Check in RR 10:00 Bus Ride OOF 10:15 Chronicles RR | 10:15 Chronicles RR 9:30 Check in RR 9:30 Check in RR
10:00 Chronicles RR |10:00 Dog Therapy NP [10:15 Bible Study AL 10:30 Explore Outdoors | 10:30 Pretty Nails SP 10:15 Chronicles RR  [10:30 Visits SP

10:30 Bingo NDR
1:30 Explore
Outdoors

11:30 Shop Cart MLR
2:00 1:1 Visits RR

11:00 Balloon Bop NP
1:30 Explore Outdoor
2:00 Bingo NDR

3:00 Shop Cart NDR
3:15 Meditation NDR
4:00 Music Fun AV

11:00 Move It NDR

1:00 Chronicles RR

2:00 Food Committee
MDR

2:30 Resident Council
MDR

4:00 Sensory AV

11:00 Color Fun MLR
2:00 Bingo NDR

3:00 Shop Cart NDR
3:15 Picture Puzzles NDR
4:30 Talk about It AV

11:00 Music Therapy MLR
1:00 Music Therapy AV
1:30 Rosary MLR

2:15 Talk & Taste NP

3:00 Snack Time AV

3:30 Fancy Nails NP

4:30 Visits SP

10:30 Bingo NDR
11:30 Shop Cart NDR
2:00 Entertainment AL
3:30 What Doesn’t
Belong? AV

4:30 Visits NP

11:00 Visits NP
11:30 Visits AV
2:00 Snack Cart RR

Armed Forces Day

22
9:30 Check in RR
10:00 Chronicles RR
10:30 Bingo NDR
11:30 Shop Cart NDR
1:00 Explore
Outdoors

) 23
9:30 Check in RR

10:00 Dog Therapy NP
11:00 Balloon Bop NP
1:30 Explore Outdoors
2:00 Bingo NDR

3:00 Shop Cart NDR
3:15 Victoria Trivia NDR
4:30 Music Fun AV

10:00 Bus Ride 0(52144
10:15 Bible Study AL
11:00 Move It NDR
1:00 Chronicles RR
2:00 Craft Time NP
3:30 Piano Music SP
4:00 Sensory AV

25
10:15 Chronicles RR
10:30 Explore Outdoors
11:00 Trivia MLR
2:00 Bingo NDR
3:00 Shop Cart NDR
4:00 Balloon Bop AV
4:30 Talk about It AV

9:30 Check in RR
10:15 Chronicles RR
10:30 Pretty Nails SP
11:30 Rosary MLR
1:00 Nail Art AV
2:00 Ice Cream RR
3:00 Snack Time AV
3:30 Fancy Nails NP

6
9:30 Check in RR

27

10:15 Chronicles RR
10:30 Bingo NDR
11:30 Shop Cart NDR
2:00 Entertainment AL
3:30 Old Maid MLR
4:30 Visits NP

28
9:30 Check in RR
10:30 Visits SP
11:00 Visits NP
11:30 Visits AV
2:00 Snack Cart RR
4:30 Chit Chat AV

200 11 ViSitS RR Victoria Day (Canada) 4:30 Vis_if Sp
9:30 Check inRR 29 30 31 5
10:00 Chronicles RR 10:00 Bus Ride OOF énna Maria

10:30 Bingo NDR
11:30 Shop Cart NDR
1:00 Explore Outdoors

2:00 Candy Land P ™ W, 2:00 Sequence Letters NP
MLR P ™ i 3:00 Explore L
4:00 Explore Outdoors Outdoors

Memorial Day

memorial
DAY

10:15 Bible Study AL
11:00 Move It NDR
1:30 Chronicles RR

MLR: MAIN LIVING ROOM ~ MDR: MAIN DININ

ROOM 3P SOUTH PARK NP N«




